Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Other Positions Held

Glendale Schools
Management

Association, Additional

Days

Assistant To The
Principal, Extra

Curricular Assignment,

Teacher, Additional
Days

Teacher, Hourly

Teacher, Hourly

Extra Curricular

Assignment, Teacher,

Class Coverage,
Elementary

Teacher, Additional

Days, Teacher, Hourly

Extra Curricular

Assignment, Teacher,

Additional Days,
Teacher, Hourly

Extra Curricular

Assignment, Teacher,

Additional Days,
Teacher, Hourly

Extra Curricular
Assignment

K-12 Education Entity

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Department

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Total Wages

$122,362

$88,340

$87,628

$87,628

$87,070

$85,432

$85,002

$83,512

$80,457

$79,745

$79,553

$74,231

$72,442

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,155

$29,506

$32,752

$24,528

$32,705

$24,318

$32,519

$24,109

$28,753

$28,681

$27,505

$18,342

$18,202



Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Teacher, Resource Specialist
Program Special Education

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Custodian Il

Administrative Secretary

Teacher, Early Education

Custodian |

Teacher, Early Education

Clerk 11

Teacher, Regular Classroom

Education Assistant Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Teacher, Additional
Days

Teacher, Hourly

Teacher, Class
Coverage, Elementary

Teacher, Additional
Days
Teacher, Additional
Days

Extra Curricular
Assignment, Teacher,
Additional Days

Teacher, Additional
Days, Teacher, Hourly,
Teacher, Summer
School

Teacher, Hourly

Teacher, Additional
Days, Teacher, Hourly

Facilities Use Worker

Teacher, Hourly

Provisional Education
Assistant |

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

$71,670

$69,850

$68,300

$66,862

$61,241

$53,721

$53,687

$47,235

$47,209

$46,320

$46,148

$44,337

$36,195

$33,564

$24,518

$22,848

$22,690

$26,748

$26,599

$27,567

$22,551

$21,878

$17,996

$21,281

$15,785

$21,483

$25,229

$20,615

$12,137

$19,650

$23,824

$4,621

$13,926

$13,907



Education Assistant Il

Education Assistant Il

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Education Assistant Il

Education Assistant |

Physical Education Assistant

Education Assistant-Ases/Rap
Site Leader

Education Assistant |
Education Assistant Il

Education Assistant |

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Library Assistant

Education Assistant |

Education Assistant |

Noon Duty Assistant

Teacher, Hourly

Noon Duty Assistant

Classified Extra
Curriculum

Assignment, Substitute,

Classified

Education Assistant |

Provisional Education
Assistant |

Substitute, Classified
Child Development
Program

Substitute, Classified
Child Development
Program

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Glendale Unified

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

Mountain Avenue
Elementary

$21,162

$20,458

$18,397

$17,619

$14,399

$13,866

$12,583

$11,502

$10,705

$8,997

$7,131

$4,809

$3,261

$2,898

$2,215

$380

$9,836

$9,755

$4,300

$9,417

$1,695

$6,525

$1,476

$433

$0

$0

$0

$0

$355

$0

$0

$0



