Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary	Glendale Schools Management Association, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$122,362	\$23,155
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Assistant To The Principal, Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$88,340	\$29,506
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$87,628	\$32,752
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$87,628	\$24,528
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$87,070	\$32,705
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$85,432	\$24,318
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Class Coverage, Elementary	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$85,002	\$32,519
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Additional Days, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$83,512	\$24,109
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$80,457	\$28,753
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Additional Days, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$79,745	\$28,681
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$79,553	\$27,505
Teacher, Temporary Contract	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Additional Days, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$74,231	\$18,342
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$72,442	\$18,202

Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$71,670	\$26,748
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$69,850	\$26,599
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Class Coverage, Elementary	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$68,300	\$27,567
Teacher, Temporary Contract	Teacher, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$66,862	\$22,551
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Teacher, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$61,241	\$21,878
Teacher, Regular Classroom	Extra Curricular Assignment, Teacher, Additional Days	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$53,721	\$17,996
Teacher, Resource Specialist Program Special Education	Teacher, Additional Days, Teacher, Hourly, Teacher, Summer School	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$53,687	\$21,281
Teacher, Temporary Contract	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$47,235	\$15,785
Custodian II		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$47,209	\$21,483
Administrative Secretary		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$46,320	\$25,229
Teacher, Early Education	Teacher, Additional Days, Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$46,148	\$20,615
Custodian I	Facilities Use Worker	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$44,337	\$12,137
Teacher, Early Education	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$36,195	\$19,650
Clerk II		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$33,564	\$23,824
Teacher, Regular Classroom		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$24,518	\$4,621
Education Assistant II	Provisional Education Assistant I	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$22,848	\$13,926
Cafeteria Worker II		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$22,690	\$13,907

Education Assistant II		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$21,162	\$9,836
Education Assistant II		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$20,458	\$9,755
Teacher, Temporary Contract	Teacher, Hourly	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$18,397	\$4,300
Education Assistant II		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$17,619	\$9,417
Education Assistant I	Noon Duty Assistant	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$14,399	\$1,695
Physical Education Assistant	Classified Extra Curriculum Assignment, Substitute, Classified	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$13,866	\$6,525
Education Assistant-Ases/Rap Site Leader	Education Assistant I	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$12,583	\$1,476
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$11,502	\$433
Education Assistant II	Provisional Education Assistant I	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$10,705	\$0
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$8,997	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	Substitute, Classified Child Development Program	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$7,131	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	Substitute, Classified Child Development Program	Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$4,809	\$0
Library Assistant		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$3,261	\$355
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$2,898	\$0
Education Assistant I		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$2,215	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		Glendale Unified	Mountain Avenue Elementary	\$380	\$0